
DATE HOME VISITOR SITE TIME
Monday, November 14 Haltom Harwood Haltom B - 4:30 / A - 5:45

Monday, November 28 Bedford Haltom Bedford B - 4:30 / A - 5:45

Monday, December 7 Haltom North Oaks Haltom B - 4:30 / A - 5:45

Monday, December 12 Haltom Watauga Haltom B - 4:30 / A - 5:45

Wednesday, January 4 North Richland Haltom North Richland B - 4:30 / A - 5:45

Monday, January 9 Euless Haltom Euless B - 4:30 / A - 5:45

Tuesday, January 17 Haltom Smithfield Haltom B - 4:30 / A - 5:45

Fri & Sat, January 20-21 Watauga TBA (A Team Only)

Monday, January 23 North Ridge Haltom North Ridge B - 4:30 / A - 5:45

Fri & Sat, January 27-28 Smithfield TBA (BTeam Only)

Monday, January 30 Haltom Hurst Haltom B - 4:30 / A - 5:45

Febuary 6,10 & 11 TBA TBA ( A team Only)

Principal: Jill Balzer
Vice Principal Donna Moore

Vice Principal Nathan Frymark

COACHES:
Courte Gilbert

Zach Mills

Coaches Office:
817-547-4150

School Office:
817-547-4000

District Tournament

2016-17

Watauga A Team Tournament

Smithfield B team Tournament
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